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59.9 亀山

65.4 5.5 下庄

72 6.6 一身田

75.4 3.4 津

79.2 3.8 阿漕

83.3 4.1 高茶屋

89 5.7 六軒

94.5 5.5 松阪

97.5 3 徳和

102.4 4.9 多気

106.3 3.9 相可

109.5 3.2 佐奈

115 5.5 栃原

120.7 5.7 川添

127.8 7.1 三瀬谷

132.9 5.1 滝原

137 4.1 阿曽

142.1 5.1 伊勢柏崎

146.8 4.7 大内山
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営業 区間 電化 複線
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149.4 2.6 梅ヶ谷

158.3 8.9 紀伊長嶋

165.8 7.5 三野瀬

172.1 6.3 船津

176.5 4.4 相賀

183.2 6.7 尾鷲

187.3 4.1 大曽根浦

194.3 7 九鬼

198.4 4.1 三木里

202.5 4.1 賀田

206.7 4.2 二木島

210.7 4 新鹿

213.1 2.4 波田須

215.1 2 大泊

217.5 2.4 熊野市

219.5 2 有井

224 4.5 神志山

225.5 1.5 紀伊市木

228.3 2.8 阿田和

233.7 5.4 紀伊井田

236.5 2.8 鵜殿

240.1 3.6 新宮
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